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Parcoursskizze 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Sand 
Ca. 20X40  
 

200 

170 

3 

7 

Slalom 

Querast 

Start/Ziel 

B:150 

Dickicht 

H:ca.230 1 

Becher 

versetzen 

100 

100 

2 
6 ca. 30 

330 

In  / Out 

100 

ca. 150 

4 Mühle 

5 

Fahne  

mitnehmen 


